Built with
Connect your Fluke test tool
with the IR3000 connector
and get all the benefits of the
Fluke Connect mobile app
Fluke Connect™
IR 3000 Connector
Fluke Connect with ShareLive™ video call is the

Smart phone not included with purchase.
2  Fluke Corporation     Fluke Connect IR 3000 Connector
Ordering information
FLUKE-IR3000FC Fluke Connect IR 3000 Connector
FLUKE-IR3000FC1550 Fluke Connect IR 3000 Connector
Model FLUKE-IR3000FC
Battery type Two AA Alkaline batteries, NEDA 15A IEC LR6
Battery life 6 hours of continuous transmission
RF communications 2.4 GHz ISM Band
RF communication range 20 meters
Temperature Operating: -10 °C to 50 °C
Storage: -20 °C to 60 °C
Certifications CSA, FCC, CE, IC
Warranty Three years
Weight 80 g
Size (HxWxL) 3.2 cm x 7.6 cm x 6.4 cm (1.25 in x 3.0 in x 2.5 in)
Compatibility Fluke 189, 289, 789
Model FLUKE-IR3000FC1550
Battery type Two AA Alkaline batteries, NEDA 15A IEC LR6
Battery life 6 hours of continuous transmission
RF communications 2.4 GHz ISM Band
RF communication range Open air, unobstructed: Up to 20 m
Obstructed, sheetrock wall: Up to 6.5 m
Obstructed, concrete wall or steel electrical enclosure: Up to 3.5 m
Temperature Operating: -10 °C to 50 °C
Storage: -20 °C to 60 °C
Certifications CSA, FCC, CE, IC
Warranty Three years
Weight 80 g
Size (HxWxL) 3.2 cm x 7.6 cm x 6.4 cm (1.25 in x 3.0 in x 2.5 in)
Compatibility Fluke 1550, 1555
General specifications
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD
Eindhoven, The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 or
Fax (425) 446-5116
In Europe/M-East/Africa +31 (0) 40 2675 200 or
Fax +31 (0) 40 2675 222
In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE or
Fax (905) 890-6866
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 or
Fax +1 (425) 446-5116
Web access: http://www.fluke.com
©2014 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A. 2/2014 6002159A_EN
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.Footnote: Smart phone not included with purchase.
Fluke. The Most Trusted Tools
 in the World.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Multimeters category:
Click to view products by  Fluke manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6111-517  FS881  C.A 6133 LAUNCH KIT  FLUKE-179-2/IMSK  P 1020 A  P 1070  P 3315  P 3340  KEWMATE 2000A  P 3725
SEFRAM7202  SEFRAM7220  SEFRAM7221  SEFRAM7303  SEFRAM7223  AMP-220-EUR KIT2  BM785  BM789  BS K-CLIP
KEW2012RA  FLUKE-110/ERTA  FLUKE 87-V MAX  FLUKE-87V-MAX/E2 KIT  P 2005 A  P 3349  UT161D  DVM821  19290  IBT6K
AX-573  C.A 5293-BT  1000-219  1001-613  1006-969  30XR  34XR  35XP  TESTO 745  0590 7450  TESTO 760-3 0590 7603  440012  AX-
155  AX-174  AX-178  AX-18B  AX-190A  AX-503  AX-507B  AX-594  AX-LCR42A  AX-MS811